
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize an amendment to the contract with Science Applications International Corporation, in the
amount of $66,329 for a total not to exceed $193,325, to prepare the Environmental Impact Report for the proposed
Cabrillo Business Park project located at the intersection of Hollister Avenue and Storke Road at 6767 Hollister
Avenue, Goleta area, Third District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00055, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

